1 FTWM-01L Product Info
FTWM-01L
Wall Mount Enclosure
Sumitomo Electric Lightwave’s FTWM-01L Wall Mount
Enclosure is a sturdy interconnect and splice housing unit,
capable of holding a single FOX Splice Cassette, LGX Cassette,
interconnect panel with a splice chip for up to 24 LC-Duplex
or 12 SC connections, or can act as a simple splice protection

FL-PI-FTWM-01L-12202021-2.1
FTWM-01L Product Info
ORDERING INFORMATION
RECOMMENDED ITEMS
ITEM NUMBER CASSETTE/ PANEL
CAP. LC PORT CAP. SC PORT CAP SPLICE TRAY CAP. DIMENSIONS (MM)
FTWM-01L 1 24 12 N/A 255 x 41 x 251
For further ordering assistance, please contact Inside Sales at 800-358-7378 or visit our website at: SumitomoElectricLightwave.com
PRECISIONFLEX® FOX SPLICE CASSETTES
Instructions: Create A Part Number By Using The Character Sets & Codes”
FT 1  1  - FSP 2  2  - 3  3  3  - 4  4  4  - 5  5  5  5
1 – Front Connector Type
LC – LC Connector
SC – SC Connector
ST – ST Connector
2 – Fiber Count
06 – 6 Fiber
12 – 12 Fiber
24 – 24 Fiber
3 – Fiber Construction
RBN – Ribbon
TBF – Tight Buffer
4 – Fiber Type
OM1 - OM1 Fiber (50 μm)
OM4 - OM4 Fiber (50 μm)
OS2 - Single Mode Fiber (9 μm)
5 – Special
Blank – Not Applicable
APFC – APC (Angle Polished Connector)
MP12 – 12 Fiber MPO
MP24 – 24 Fiber MPO
Other Compatible Products: LGX Cassettes; 12 Fiber Ribbon Pigtail Fanout Kits; Interconnect Panels